
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

5 

6 

1 

3 

2 

7 

8 

4 

9 

3 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

26 

25 

71 

83 

63 

76 

70 

65 

67 

41 

114 

15 

87 

614 

4 

14 

54 

10 

23 

487 

Name 

Mike Coleman 

Steven Coleman 

Skip Meyer 

James Dean 

David Long 

James Melady 

John Victoria 

Steve Smargiasso 

Bob Kramer 

Greg Blake 

John Frymark 

Gary Reed 

Don Couch 

William Pollard 

Paul Martin 

Gregory Thompson 

Robin Newton 

David Lee 

Dave Williams 

Jeff Hall 

Class 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

DP 

EP 

DP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

DP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

DP 

Group 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Diff 

0.353 

19.586 

20.077 

34.901 

38.718 

39.037 

45.456 

45.687 

47.111 

49.866 

50.320 

1:09.655 

1:16.322 

1:41.817 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:49.826 

20:50.179 

21:09.412 

21:09.903 

21:24.727 

21:28.544 

21:28.863 

21:35.282 

21:35.513 

21:36.937 

21:39.692 

21:40.146 

21:59.481 

22:06.148 

22:31.643 

20:49.349 

1:56.565 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

1 

Best Tm 

1:34.168 

1:34.234 

1:35.239 

1:34.139 

1:37.184 

1:37.279 

1:37.138 

1:35.462 

1:36.220 

1:36.801 

1:37.438 

1:36.495 

1:39.069 

1:38.109 

1:40.271 

1:40.441 

1:53.303 

In Lap 

12 

12 

13 

7 

7 

13 

13 

11 

13 

13 

13 

13 

8 

13 

10 

10 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1972 MG Midget 

1972 MG Midget 

1959 Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

1974 Porsche 914-1.7 

1967 Sprite Sprite 

1966 MG B 

1970 Fiat 124 Spider 

1968 Datsun Roadster 

Triumph TR4 

1958 Triumph TR3 

1968 Triumph GT6 

1967 MG Midget 

1962 Triumph Spitfire 

1974 Porsche 914 

1970 MG Roadster 

1963 Triumph TR4 

1966 Datsun Roadster 

1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 

1959 Austin Healey Sprite 

1971 Triumph GT6 

Color 

Black Tulip 

Black Tulip 

Red 

Grey 

White 

Blue 

White 

white/red 

Blue 

Silver 

Yellow 

Y e llo w  a n d  B lu e  

silver 

yellow 

Blue 

Red 

Blue 

White 

Silver 

Blue 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Thunder on the Cimarron XXI 
Gp 2=Group 2 

Gp2-R3=Race 3 

Race (20:00 or 20 Laps) started at 9:46:04 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 

10/9/2022 09:30 


